Tenant will be responsible for their pro rata share of any increase in taxes
and insurance beyond the base year.
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35,168 Sqft - 1505 Calle Del Norte,

Laredo, Texas 78041

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bathrooms:

Square
Footage:

Lot Area:

Sq Ft Office
Area:

Sq Ft
Warehouse:

Total Square
Footage:

Address Map

Country:
State:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Longitude:

Latitude:

MLS Addon

Commercial
retail/office

For Rent
20241890
$4,250

4

35,168 Sqft

89,246 Sqft

0 Sqft

0 Sqft

0 Sqft

Us

X
Laredo
78041

1505 Calle Del
Norte

w100° 31' 10.1"

N27° 33' 20.9"



Type: Office

Status Detail: 1
Short Sale Y/N: Yes
Unit #: 440-450-460
LA1Agent First Cristy
Name:

LAlAgent Last Swisher
Name:

LO10ffice Swisher & Martin
Name: Realty

Agent Info
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